
2024-25 - CARNIVAL DAYS IN REGION 15    updated 30 May 2024 

(O) = open entry – men/women/mixed          (W) = women’s event         (M) = men’s event 

 

 

29 MAY 2024  

  
CLUB 

EVENT DATE 
 

RAIN DATE 

Club Selected 
event 
or not 

Turramurra Turramurra Trophy          (W) Mon  6 May 2024 20 May 2024 Club Selected 

St Ives St Ives 5s                            (W) Tues  28 May 2024 4 June 2024 Club Selected 

DISTRICT 
North Shore Veteran’s Day 
(@ Turramurra)                (W) 

Thur  6 June 2024  North Shore ONLY 

Seaforth Autumn Fours C’val         (W) Fri  31 May 2024  -- 

REGION 15 Jean McKinnon Shield     (W) Wed  26 June 2024  District Selected 

Dee Why Open Versatility 5-a-side   (O) Fri   28 June 2024  -- 

Mosman Alex Macpherson Carnival  (O) Fri  12 July 2024  -- 

Mona Vale North of the Harbour Cup  (W) Fri  26 July 2024  Club Selected 

Mona Vale Open Triples $3,300 Sat  3 Aug 2024  -- 

Mosman Greenhorn                        (O) Sun  4 Aug 2024  -- 

Seaforth Seafood at Seaforth       (O) Fri  6 Sept 2024  -- 

Lindfield Roseville Shield                (O) Sat  12 Oct 2024  Club Selected 

Mosman  Top Five                            (W) Thurs  24 Oct 2024  Club Selected 

Dee Why John Boreham Day         (O) Sat  26 Oct 2024  -- 

Seaforth Seaforth Versatility        (W) Fri  1 November 2024  -- 

Dee Why Dee Why Mug                 (O) Sat-Sun   2-3 Nov 2024  -- 

Seaforth Seafood at Seaforth       (O) Tues  26 Nov 2024  -- 

Newport Northern Beaches Xmas C’val Mon  25 Nov 2024  -- 

Mona Vale Ham & Turkey      Fri  29 Nov 2024  -- 

Belrose Summer Carnival            (W) Fri  7 Feb 2025  -- 

Seaforth Seafood at Seaforth       (O) Tues  4 March 2025   

Pittwater Pittwater Friendship Day    (W) Mon 17 March 2025  -- 



2024-25 - CARNIVAL DAYS IN REGION 15    updated 30 May 2024 

(O) = open entry – men/women/mixed          (W) = women’s event         (M) = men’s event 

 

 

29 MAY 2024  

CLUB EVENT DATE 
 

RAIN DATE 

Club Selected 
event 
or not 

Dee Why Black Swan Carnival       (O) Fri 28 March 2025  -- 

Seaforth Seaforth Autumn Carnival  (W) Fri 23 May 2025  -- 

Seaforth Seafood at Seaforth       (O) Tues 3 June 2025  -- 

Dee Why Dee Why Versatility       (O) Fri  20 June 2025  -- 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


